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https://www.facebook.com/southernroadprimary/

N

SRPS Toddler Group

Every Friday from

Email the school for more
_information.

Dates for Diaries

Event Date

Class/Group Photos Thursday 23rd June

Y6 residential group trip to Friday 24th June

‘Nuclear Races’

Sports Days Wednesday 29th June- Friday 1st July
Tutor mate celebration- Year 1 Tuesday 5th July

and Year 2

Year 6 Performance Tuesday 5th July -After school- time thc
Cross Country Thursday 7th July

Year 6 at Chessington Monday 11th July

Celebration Evening for all classes | Wednesday 13th July-3.20pm
Year 6 Graduation Monday 18th July

Last day of term- Thursday 21st July
School to Finish 1.30pm
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Summer Raffle

On Wednesday 29th June we will begin selling
tickets for our summer raffle.

Tickets cost £1.00 each and all funds raised will go
towards school funds.

Children can bring their money into school and
purchase tickets from Ms Henna when she visits
their classrooms. Parents can purchase tickets after
school from the main entrance.

The draw will take place on Friday 15th July, prizes
include a £50 Amazon 2 x £10 vouchers and tickets
to Flipout.

\“"”/
~ LRV P

% Website: \\ Contact: @) Email:
3 0208 4719048 bal info@southernroadprimary.com

www.southernroadprimary.com

%
//

///////IMWWWWWWWWWWWWWMM



SN

ISI Samiha 5C

5. 4s faster!
Improvement in Studio Speed

over the last 7 days

Gilbert 3TP
4.1s faster!
r d Khadija 3CD 2.55s
aster!

outhern R t Played!

6MC, 4DL, 4KB and
100%

6NA, 6LT, 5PG and
4LV 97%

3CD 96%
5CW 93%
5VP 90%
3TP 85%

& Most improved! These are the children
é ho have made the most progress in
speed this week!
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Well done to the Girl’s football team
who beat Kaizen Primary School 5-1
on Monday evening. A great result!
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